
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Idaho  Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name City
Total 
Rank  LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# 

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Farmers & Mrch St bk        Boise              90.0 0.343 0.786 193,358 2,287 $500M-$1B 82.5 36,257 1,585 0.004
D l evans bk                Burley             77.5 0.237 0.757 118,874 1,865 $500M-$1B 80.0 28,896 1,290 0.006
Citizens cmnty bk           Pocatello          70.0 0.387 1 51,098 1,455 $100M-500M 87.5 16,026 1,242 0
Panhandle st bk             Sandpoint          65.0 0.23 0.692 155,913 1,610 $500M-$1B 60.0 24,779 921 0.002
Syringa bk                  Boise              65.0 0.381 0.769 55,034 531 $100M-500M 57.5 9,203 327 0
Bank of CMRC                Idaho falls        55.0 0.207 0.656 118,838 1,792 $500M-$1B 77.5 32,391 1,360 0
Idaho independent bk        Coeur d Alene      55.0 0.213 0.621 94,866 2,024 $100M-500M 57.5 15,634 1,602 0.005
Farmers NB                  Buhl               50.0 0.197 0.715 60,984 1,163 $100M-500M 82.5 21,311 968 0.003
Bankcda                     Coeur d Alene      50.0 0.405 0.766 22,114 224 <$100M    45.0 3,599 117 0.012
Mountain west bk            Coeur d Alene      50.0 0.134 0.71 98,193 859 $500M-$1B 27.5 8,926 391 0
Bank of ID                 Idaho falls        47.5 0.253 0.704 52,248 455 $100M-500M 30.0 6,135 257 0.004
First Federal SB of Twin fal Twin falls         45.0 0.12 0.815 43,081 605 $100M-500M 62.5 13,285 448 0.003
First bank of Idaho  FSB   Ketchum            45.0 0.204 0.732 68,972 499 $100M-500M 25.0 7,189 292 0
Ireland bk                  Malad city         37.5 0.212 0.664 35,935 951 $100M-500M 62.5 9,686 766 0.003
Lewiston STt BK of ID       Preston            35.0 0.18 1.001 3,896 37 <$100M    20.0 415 25 0
Idaho bkg co                Boise              32.5 0.235 0.704 41,329 351 $100M-500M 22.5 4,602 205 0
Home Federal Bank           Nampa              20.0 0.084 0.477 55,386 165 $500M-$1B 10.0 1,569 30 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Idaho  Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL#

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Citizens Cmnty Bk           ID 87.5             0.121 0.314 16,026 1,242 $100M-500M 70.0           51,098 1,455 0
Farmers & Mrch St Bk        ID 82.5             0.064 0.147 36,257 1,585 $500M-$1B 90.0           193,358 2,287 0.004
Farmers NB                 ID 82.5             0.069 0.25 21,311 968 $100M-500M 50.0           60,984 1,163 0.003
D L Evans Bk                ID 80.0             0.057 0.184 28,896 1,290 $500M-$1B 77.5           118,874 1,865 0.006
Bank of CMRC            ID 77.5             0.056 0.179 32,391 1,360 $500M-$1B 55.0           118,838 1,792 0
First Federal SB of Twin Fal ID 62.5             0.037 0.251 13,285 448 $100M-500M 45.0           43,081 605 0.003
Ireland Bk                  ID 62.5             0.057 0.179 9,686 766 $100M-500M 37.5           35,935 951 0.003
Panhandle St Bk             ID 60.0             0.037 0.11 24,779 921 $500M-$1B 65.0           155,913 1,610 0.002
Syringa Bk                  ID 57.5             0.064 0.129 9,203 327 $100M-500M 65.0           55,034 531 0
Idaho Independent Bk        ID 57.5             0.035 0.102 15,634 1,602 $100M-500M 55.0           94,866 2,024 0.005
Bankcda                     ID 45.0             0.066 0.125 3,599 117 <$100M    50.0           22,114 224 0.012
Bank of ID                  ID 30.0             0.03 0.083 6,135 257 $100M-500M 47.5           52,248 455 0.004
Mountain West Bk            ID 27.5             0.012 0.065 8,926 391 $500M-$1B 50.0           98,193 859 0
First Bank of Idaho  FSB    ID 25.0             0.021 0.076 7,189 292 $100M-500M 45.0           68,972 499 0
Idaho Bkg Co                ID 22.5             0.026 0.078 4,602 205 $100M-500M 32.5           41,329 351 0
Lewiston St Bk of ID       ID 20.0             0.019 0.107 415 25 <$100M    35.0           3,896 37 0
Home Federal Bank           ID 10.0             0.002 0.014 1,569 30 $500M-$1B 20.0           55,386 165 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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